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101 10 0 10 0 0 5 2 3 10 488 2.05%
102 53 3 56 1 0 23 19 15 57 2,573 2.22%
103 21 0 21 1 0 7 0 15 22 444 4.95%
104 32 4 36 0 0 5 7 24 36 1,656 2.17%
105 36 4 40 0 0 15 1 24 40 1,803 2.22%
106 13 0 13 0 0 7 4 2 13 1,065 1.22%
106-City AP 29 5 34 0 0 9 13 12 34 710 4.79%
107 10 0 10 0 0 1 6 3 10 273 3.66%
108 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 3,879 0.05%
108-City Portland 356 48 404 11 0 44 225 146 415 3,823 10.86%
109-Ingleside ISD 254 31 285 13 0 20 133 145 298 3,058 9.74%
110 57 3 60 1 0 18 26 17 61 1,863 3.27%
111 17 1 18 0 0 3 15 0 18 213 8.45%
112 18 9 27 1 0 22 4 2 28 1,769 1.58%
112-City Portland 17 1 18 0 0 0 16 2 18 218 8.26%
113 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,487 0.00%
113-City Gregory 79 12 91 4 0 8 53 34 95 1,158 8.20%
113-City Portland 50 11 61 3 0 2 30 32 64 1,329 4.82%
114 6 0 6 0 0 0 4 2 6 2,270 0.26%
114-Ingleside ISD 163 25 188 13 0 10 102 89 201 2,159 9.31%

SAN PATRICIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL & SPECIAL JOINT ELECTION
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Official Results
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3119 of 43227= 5.41%

Precincts Reporting
37 of 37 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL

Run Time
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11:10 AM
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PROPOSITION 1
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115 13 3 16 0 0 1 11 4 16 4,809 0.33%
115-City AP 285 32 317 11 0 38 172 118 328 4,282 7.66%
116-City Portland 412 67 479 10 0 32 288 169 489 3,091 15.82%
117 36 2 38 0 0 13 16 9 38 576 6.60%
118 83 20 103 0 0 38 2 63 103 3,115 3.31%
119-City Portland 188 20 208 11 0 20 131 68 219 1,218 17.98%
120 3 0 3 0 0 2 0 1 3 742 0.40%
120-City IOB-ISD 124 26 150 4 0 3 100 51 154 542 28.41%
120-Ingleside ISD 7 2 9 0 0 2 3 4 9 188 4.79%
121-City Portland 174 18 192 6 0 22 114 62 198 2,167 9.14%
122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0.00%
123 3 0 3 0 0 2 0 1 3 115 2.61%
124 118 10 128 2 0 45 39 46 130 3,476 3.74%
125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 0.00%
115-Ingleside ISD 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
Totals 2,670 357 3,027 92 0 417 1,539 1,163 3,119 57,638 5.41%
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3119 of 43227= 5.41%
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37 of 37 = 100.00%
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OFFICIAL
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PROPOSITION 1
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101 10 0 10 0 0 5 2 3 10 488 2.05%
102 51 6 57 0 0 23 19 15 57 2,573 2.22%
103 21 1 22 0 0 7 0 15 22 444 4.95%
104 32 4 36 0 0 5 7 24 36 1,656 2.17%
105 30 10 40 0 0 15 1 24 40 1,803 2.22%
106 13 0 13 0 0 7 4 2 13 1,065 1.22%
106-City AP 27 7 34 0 0 9 13 12 34 710 4.79%
107 9 1 10 0 0 1 6 3 10 273 3.66%
108 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 3,879 0.05%
108-City Portland 361 48 409 6 0 44 225 146 415 3,823 10.86%
109-Ingleside ISD 233 55 288 10 0 20 133 145 298 3,058 9.74%
110 54 7 61 0 0 18 26 17 61 1,863 3.27%
111 18 0 18 0 0 3 15 0 18 213 8.45%
112 19 9 28 0 0 22 4 2 28 1,769 1.58%
112-City Portland 16 2 18 0 0 0 16 2 18 218 8.26%
113 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,487 0.00%
113-City Gregory 73 17 90 5 0 8 53 34 95 1,158 8.20%
113-City Portland 55 7 62 2 0 2 30 32 64 1,329 4.82%
114 6 0 6 0 0 0 4 2 6 2,270 0.26%
114-Ingleside ISD 151 36 187 14 0 10 102 89 201 2,159 9.31%
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3119 of 43227 = 5.41%

Precincts Reporting
37 of 37 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL

Run Time
Run Date

11:10 AM
05/14/2022

PROPOSITION 2
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115 13 3 16 0 0 1 11 4 16 4,809 0.33%
115-City AP 289 34 323 5 0 38 172 118 328 4,282 7.66%
116-City Portland 431 49 480 9 0 32 288 169 489 3,091 15.82%
117 34 4 38 0 0 13 16 9 38 576 6.60%
118 83 20 103 0 0 38 2 63 103 3,115 3.31%
119-City Portland 200 17 217 2 0 20 131 68 219 1,218 17.98%
120 3 0 3 0 0 2 0 1 3 742 0.40%
120-City IOB-ISD 124 25 149 5 0 3 100 51 154 542 28.41%
120-Ingleside ISD 6 3 9 0 0 2 3 4 9 188 4.79%
121-City Portland 176 20 196 2 0 22 114 62 198 2,167 9.14%
122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0.00%
123 3 0 3 0 0 2 0 1 3 115 2.61%
124 100 30 130 0 0 45 39 46 130 3,476 3.74%
125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 0.00%
115-Ingleside ISD 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
Totals 2,643 416 3,059 60 0 417 1,539 1,163 3,119 57,638 5.41%
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120-City IOB-ISD 132 132 22 0 3 100 51 154 542 28.41%
Totals 132 132 22 0 3 100 51 154 542 28.41%
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MAYOR - Vote for none or one.
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120-City IOB-ISD 64 90 97 251 57 0 3 100 51 154 542 28.41%
Totals 64 90 97 251 57 0 3 100 51 154 542 28.41%
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ALDERMAN - Vote for none, one or two.
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109-Ingleside ISD 125 160 285 13 0 20 133 145 298 3,058 9.74%
114-Ingleside ISD 64 133 197 4 0 10 102 89 201 2,159 9.31%
120-City IOB-ISD 74 73 147 7 0 3 100 51 154 542 28.41%
120-Ingleside ISD 4 5 9 0 0 2 3 4 9 188 4.79%
115-Ingleside ISD 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
Totals 267 372 639 24 0 35 339 289 663 5,949 11.14%
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SCHOOL TRUSTEE PLACE IV - Vote for none or one.
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109-Ingleside ISD 222 222 76 0 20 133 145 298 3,058 9.74%
114-Ingleside ISD 140 140 61 0 10 102 89 201 2,159 9.31%
120-City IOB-ISD 111 111 43 0 3 100 51 154 542 28.41%
120-Ingleside ISD 9 9 0 0 2 3 4 9 188 4.79%
115-Ingleside ISD 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 50.00%
Totals 483 483 180 0 35 339 289 663 5,949 11.14%
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SCHOOL TRUSTEE PLACE V - Vote for none or one.
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113-City Gregory 81 59 73 30 243 42 0 8 53 34 95 1,158 8.20%
Totals 81 59 73 30 243 42 0 8 53 34 95 1,158 8.20%
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COUNCIL MEMBER - Vote for none, one, two or three.
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108-City Portland 144 260 404 11 0 44 225 146 415 3,823 10.86%
112-City Portland 3 15 18 0 0 0 16 2 18 218 8.26%
113-City Portland 30 29 59 5 0 2 30 32 64 1,329 4.82%
116-City Portland 121 360 481 8 0 32 288 169 489 3,091 15.82%
119-City Portland 56 160 216 3 0 20 131 68 219 1,218 17.98%
121-City Portland 58 138 196 2 0 22 114 62 198 2,167 9.14%
Totals 412 962 1,374 29 0 120 804 479 1,403 11,846 11.84%
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MAYOR (Two Year Term) - Vote for none or one.
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108-City Portland 134 188 101 122 75 620 210 0 44 225 146 415 3,823 10.86%
112-City Portland 8 10 3 8 3 32 4 0 0 16 2 18 218 8.26%
113-City Portland 26 25 17 17 9 94 34 0 2 30 32 64 1,329 4.82%
116-City Portland 146 297 93 209 56 801 177 0 32 288 169 489 3,091 15.82%
119-City Portland 81 120 38 84 35 358 80 0 20 131 68 219 1,218 17.98%
121-City Portland 86 87 45 72 34 324 72 0 22 114 62 198 2,167 9.14%
Totals 481 727 297 512 212 2,229 577 0 120 804 479 1,403 11,846 11.84%
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COUNCIL MEMBER (Two Year Term) - Vote for none, one or two.
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108-City Portland 280 130 410 5 0 44 225 146 415 3,823 10.86%
112-City Portland 16 2 18 0 0 0 16 2 18 218 8.26%
113-City Portland 48 15 63 1 0 2 30 32 64 1,329 4.82%
116-City Portland 355 133 488 1 0 32 288 169 489 3,091 15.82%
119-City Portland 143 75 218 1 0 20 131 68 219 1,218 17.98%
121-City Portland 127 71 198 0 0 22 114 62 198 2,167 9.14%
Totals 969 426 1,395 8 0 120 804 479 1,403 11,846 11.84%
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106-City AP 32 1 33 1 0 9 13 12 34 710 4.79%
115-City AP 237 53 290 38 0 38 172 118 328 4,282 7.66%
1A-CITY AP-ARANSAS CO 9 6 15 1 0 0 3 13 16 0 0.00%
CITY AP-NUECES CO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 278 60 338 40 0 47 188 143 378 4,992 7.57%
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COUNCIL MEMBER PLACE 2 - Vote for none or one.
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106-City AP 26 26 8 0 9 13 12 34 710 4.79%
115-City AP 250 250 78 0 38 172 118 328 4,282 7.66%
1A-CITY AP-ARANSAS CO 9 9 7 0 0 3 13 16 0 0.00%
CITY AP-NUECES CO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
Totals 285 285 93 0 47 188 143 378 4,992 7.57%

SAN PATRICIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL & SPECIAL JOINT ELECTION

5/7/2022
Page 14

Official Results
Registered Voters   

378 of 4992=7.57%

Precincts Reporting
37 of 37 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

OFFICIAL

Run Time
Run Date

11:10 AM
05/14/2022

COUNCIL MEMBER PLACE 4 - Vote for none or one.



*** End of report ***
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